
DFCM FORM 3a  070109 12

 

 
 

PROJECT SCHEDULE 
PROJECT NAME: THATCHER BUILDING ADDN TO THE HENRY B. EYRING CHEMISTRY BLDG 
 UNIVERSITY OF UTAH – SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 
DFCM PROJECT # 10026750 

Event Day Date Time Place 
Solicitation for 
Consultant Available 

Wednesday April 14, 2010 4:00 PM DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT and the DFCM web 
site* 

Mandatory Pre-submittal 
Meeting  

Wednesday April 28, 2010 10:00 AM Room 2429 South Tower 
(east stairwell) 
Henry B. Eyring Chemistry Bldg 
University of Utah 
SLC, UT 

Last Day to Submit 
Questions 

Monday May 3, 2010 4:00 PM Rick James – DFCM 
E-mail rjames@utah.gov  
Fax  801-538-3267 

Addendum Deadline 
(exception for bid delays) 

Wednesday May 5, 2010 4:00 PM DFCM web site * 

Management Plans, 
References, Statements of 
Qualifications, and 
Termination/Debarment 
Certifications Due 

Wednesday May 12, 2010 12:00 NOON DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT  84114 

Short Listing by Selection 
Committee, if applicable. 

Wednesday May 19, 2010 TBD DFCM web site * 

Interviews Wednesday May 26, 2010 TBD TBD 

Announcement Thursday May 27, 2010 4:00 PM DFCM web site * 
Program Approved Wednesday November 10, 2010   
Design Wednesday September 14, 2011   
Construction Wednesday December 12, 2012   

 

 
 
 

*   DFCM’s web site address is http://dfcm.utah.gov. 
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